
Web_Site_Member_ID Email FirstName LastName Organization
39619310 LBituin@adventisthealthcare.com Lorna Bituin Adventist HealthCare
39619234 TBrown@adventisthealthcare.com Tammy Brown Adventist HealthCare
37620562 lruss@adventisthealthcare.com Lisa Calla‐Russ Adventist HealthCare
37620489 rdupreej@adventisthealthcare.com Renee Dupree‐Jones Adventist HealthCare
39619223 PEckert@adventisthealthcare.com Patricia Eckert Adventist HealthCare
39619277 rdupree@adventisthealthcare.com Renee Jones Adventist HealthCare
39619145 tmazzaro@adventisthealthcare.com Theresa Mazzaro Adventist HealthCare
37620545 jmitchel@adventisthealthcare.com Jane Mitchell Adventist HealthCare
37620553 JOBrien3@adventisthealthcare.com Jody O'Brien Adventist HealthCare
39619212 MRoche2@adventisthealthcare.com Maurice Roche Adventist HealthCare
37620413 ksigler@adventisthealthcare.com Karen Sigler Adventist HealthCare
37620526 fwells@adventisthealthcare.com Fatsileni Wells Adventist HealthCare
34931620 manderson6@aahs.org Megan Anderson Anne Arundel Medical Center
39619340 kbrassel@aahs.org Kelly Brassel Anne Arundel Medical Center
39619332 sdaviscamp@aahs.org Simone Davis‐Campbell Anne Arundel Medical Center

neloff@aahs.org Noel Eloff Anne Arundel Medical Center
28718399 jheinmille@aahs.org Jamie Heinmiller Anne Arundel Medical Center
28718413 mkellers@aahs.org Marita Kellers Anne Arundel Medical Center
28718443 tmchenry@aahs.org Tayma McHenry Anne Arundel Medical Center
34931615 turbanski@aahs.org Tom Urbanski Anne Arundel Medical Center
39620846 abachtel@carrollhospitalcenter.org Angela Bachtel Carroll Hospital Center
39620830 lclark@carrollhospitalcenter.org Lori Clark Carroll Hospital Center
39620871 jdecawsk@lifebridgehealth.org Jason Decawski Carroll Hospital Center
39620853 eduran@lifebridgehealth.org Erin Duran Carroll Hospital Center
39620880 jeldridg@lifebridgehealth.org Jackie Eldridge Carroll Hospital Center
39620889 maharrin@lifebridgehealth.org Mary Harrington Carroll Hospital Center
39619384 Parksbalogun@ceslc.org Lisa Parks‐Balogun Charles E. Smith Life Communities
39619353 stamps@ceslc.org Chris Stamps Charles E. Smith Life Communities
39619404 fechols@dchweb.org Felicia Echols Doctors Community Hospital
28718397 kharris@dchweb.org Kim Harris Doctors Community Hospital

balonisk@futurecarehealth.com Karen Balonis Future Care Health 
28718325 marietta.arroyo@genesishcc.com Marietta Arroyo Genesis Staffing Services
28718365 deborah.decker@genesishcc.com Deborah Decker Genesis Staffing Services
39619488 crystal.li@genesishcc.com crystal Li Genesis Staffing Services
34931612 Tina.Robinson2@genesishcc.com Tina Robinson Genesis Staffing Services
28718476 deborah.rowe@genesishcc.com Deborah Rowe Genesis Staffing Services
28718480 Amalia.Schillo@genesishcc.com Amalia Schillo Genesis Staffing Services
28718498 rosemary.watts@genesishcc.com Rosemary Watts Genesis Staffing Services



28718508 sharon.wilson@genesishcc.com Sharon Wilson Genesis Staffing Services
mbauerrichards@gbmc.org Meghan Bauer Richards Greater Baltimore Medical Center

28718351 fcary@gbmc.org Faye Cary Greater Baltimore Medical Center
jcurbean‐johnson@gilchristservices.org Joy Curbean‐Johnson Greater Baltimore Medical Center
ejoyeau@gbmc.org Ellery Joyeau Greater Baltimore Medical Center

28718411 mkeefer@gbmc.org Monica Keefer Greater Baltimore Medical Center
28718455 mpaskewi@gbmc.org Kathy Paskewitz Greater Baltimore Medical Center

tpratt@gbmc.org Todd Pratt Greater Baltimore Medical Center
28718492 cvagrin@gbmc.org Connie Vagrin Greater Baltimore Medical Center
28718500 kwenger@gbmc.org Kristin Wenger Greater Baltimore Medical Center

kyates@gilchristservices.org Kimberly Yates Greater Baltimore Medical Center
39619524 John.Abramovic@holycrosshealth.org John Abramovic Holy Cross Hospital
28718332 baxtek@holycrosshealth.org Karen Baxter Holy Cross Hospital
39619502 Page.Bradham@holycrosshealth.org Page Bradham Holy Cross Hospital
39619512 matthew.brown@holycrosshealth.org Matthew Brown Holy Cross Hospital
28718430 lopezji@holycrosshealth.org Jill Lopez Holy Cross Hospital
28718333 cbeckfo2@jhmi.edu Carla Beckford Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
28718335 tbennet1@jhmi.edu Terry Bennett Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
28718359 tcreel1@jhmi.edu Tambra Creel‐Zacharias Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
28718468 lrammin1@jhmi.edu Lisa Ramming Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
28718490 lsziman1@jhmi.edu Linda Szimanski Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
28718424 dlannon2@jhmi.edu Denise Lannon Johns Hopkins Home Care Group
39620752 imulaha1@jhmi.edu Ira Buric Johns Hopkins Hopkins Office of Nurse Recruitment
39619685 Cdicarl1@jhmi.edu Chris DiCarlo Johns Hopkins Hospital
28718391 mgoode4@jhmi.edu Maria Goode Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619731 jhodge10@jhmi.edu Jamai Hodge Johns Hopkins Hospital
28718415 tkelly18@jhmi.edu Tammie Kelly Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619767 Mlazenb1@jhmi.edu Matthew Lazenby Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619826 clewis68@jhmi.edu Nikki Lewis Johns Hopkins Hospital
28718440 mmcclun1@jhmi.edu Irish McClung Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619750 kmorris@jhhc.com Katie Morris Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619854 knorman5@jhmi.edu Kim Norman Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619810 Mplumme6@jhmi.edu Michelle Plummer Johns Hopkins Hospital
28718470 ckuykend@jhmi.edu Cynthia Ranzolin Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619673 arowe1@jhmi.edu alicia Rowe Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619867 msavag11@jhmi.edu Modupe Savage Johns Hopkins Hospital
28718501 bwest2@jhmi.edu Barbara West Johns Hopkins Hospital
28718506 kwilso32@jhmi.edu Kim Wilson Johns Hopkins Hospital
39619713 Eyarney1@jhmi.edu Esi Yarney Johns Hopkins Hospital



28718439 McCartyJ@kennedykrieger.org Jocelyn McCarty Kennedy Krieger Institute
28718481 schmitt@kennedykrieger.org Tina Schmitt Kennedy Krieger Institute
28718499 wells@kennedykrieger.org Melissa Wells Kennedy Krieger Institute
28718504 williamss@kennedykrieger.org Shellie Williams Kennedy Krieger Institute
28718367 gdembeck@lifebridgehealth.org Gina Dembeck Levindale Hebrew Geriatric Hospital and Center
39620778 Ddeshazo@lifebridgehealth.org Dorothy Deshazo Levindale Hebrew Geriatric Hospital and Center
28718370 christine.dubs@medstar.net Christine Dubs MedStar Health
28718422 joann.lacher@medstar.net Joann Lacher MedStar Health
28718451 lauren.nicklas@medstar.net Lauren Nicklas MedStar Health
28718510 Paula.L.Winkis@medstar.net Paula Winkis MedStar Health
28718387 kgerber@medstarmontgomery.org Kim Gerber MedStar Montgomery Medical Center
28718406 vhsia@medstarmontgomery.org Vivian Hsia MedStar Montgomery Medical Center
28718419 ckravitz@medstarmontgomery.org Carol Kravitz MedStar Montgomery Medical Center
39621130 dlegaux@medstarmontgomery.org Dena Legaux MedStar Montgomery Medical Center
28718457 npiazza@medstarmontgomery.org Nicholas Piazza MedStar Montgomery Medical Center
39621146 anne.c.almiroudis@medstar.net Anne Almiroudis Medstar Recruitment
39621598 raymond.p.austin@medstar.net Raymond Austin Medstar Recruitment
39621554 gregory.m.ayers@medstar.net Matt Ayers Medstar Recruitment
28718330 carlita.Bass@medstar.net Carlita Bass Medstar Recruitment
28718340 kelly.m.bonsol@medstar.net Kelly Bonsol Medstar Recruitment
39621140 michael.clancy@medstar.net Michael Clancy Medstar Recruitment
28718354 bonnie.cohen‐finch@medstar.net Bonnie Cohen‐Finch Medstar Recruitment
28718373 karen.ellis@medstar.net Karen Ellis Medstar Recruitment
28718381 amy.j.foy@medstar.net Amy Foy MedStar Recruitment
39621561 theodore.s.gresser@medstar.net Theodore Gresser Medstar Recruitment
39621579 melissa.m.liddic@medstar.net Melissa Liddie Medstar Recruitment
28718429 christine.r.long@medstar.net Christine Long Medstar Recruitment
28718456 cindy.penner@medstar.net Cindy Penner MedStar Recruitment
39621585 stephanie.k.spicer@medstar.net Stephanie Spicer Medstar Recruitment

nicole.whaley@medstar.net Nicole Whaley Medstar Recruitment
28718324 dangelin@mdmercy.com Dana Angelini Mercy Medical Center
28718346 abures@mdmercy.com Ann Bures, MA, RN, CHCR Mercy Medical Center
39621602 sdressman@mdmercy.com shera Dressman Mercy Medical Center
39621626 rhooper@sheppardpratt.org Rob Hooper Mercy Medical Center
28718410 kjohns@mdmercy.com Karen Johns Mercy Medical Center
28718444 bmcpherson@mdmercy.com Briana McPherson Mercy Medical Center
28718448 dmonius@mdmercy.com Donna Monius Mercy Medical Center
39621614 asheckel@mdmercy.com Amy Sheckels Mercy Medical Center
28718512 czener@mdmercy.com Courtnay Zener Mercy Medical Center



28718326 matkinson@mwph.org Monica Atkinson Mt. Washington Pediatric Hospital
39620762 Tellis@mwph.org Thomas Ellis Mt. Washington Pediatric Hospital
28718343 vbranden@lifebridgehealth.org Valerie Brandenburg Northwest Hospital Center
39620795 lholder@lifebridgehealth.org Lisa Holder Northwest Hospital Center
39620785 kplummer@lifebridgehealth.org Kimberly Plummer Northwest Hospital Center
28718497 award@lifebridgehealth.org Amy Ward Northwest Hospital Center
28718358 acornblatt@sheppardpratt.org Abbie Cornblatt Sheppard Pratt Health System
39621636 adudley@sheppardpratt.org abby dudley Sheppard Pratt Health System
28718402 khildebrandt@sheppardpratt.org Kara Hildebrandt Sheppard Pratt Health System
28718417 ekern@sheppardpratt.org Ellen Kern Sheppard Pratt Health System
28718341 cboortz@lifebridgehealth.org Chris Boortz Sinai Hospital
28718388 kbgold@lifebridgehealth.org Karyn Gold Sinai Hospital
28718453 aomalley@lifebridgehealth.org Anne O'Malley Sinai Hospital
39620806 Tiswilli@lifebridgehealth.org Tisha Williams Sinai Hospital
28718404 Nicole.Holsey@Maryland.gov Nicole Holsey Springfield Hospital Center
28718428 Robert Lippy Springfield Hospital Center
28718396 aharrid@stagnes.org Alfreda Harrid St. Agnes HealthCare
28718447 nklein@stagnes.org Nessa Mimm St. Agnes HealthCare
39621662 dmoore@uhcc.com Diane Moore Union Hospital of Cecil County
39621656 ctesta@uhcc.com Carrie Testa Union Hospital of Cecil County
28718353 achrest@fpi.umaryland.edu Abby Chrest University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, Inc.
28718431 lludlow@fpi.umaryland.edu Lisa Ludlow University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, Inc.
28718438 kmarzec@fpi.umaryland.edu Kirk Marzec University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, Inc.
28718467 jrafalides@fpi.umaryland.edu John Rafalides University of Maryland Faculty Physicians, Inc.
28718337 sbidle@umm.edu Sharan Lee Bidle University of Maryland Medical Center
39621671 nickpennington@umm.edu Nick Pennington University of Maryland Patient Care Svcs.
28718349 scanavan@uchs.org Suzanne Canavan Upper Chesapeake Medical Center
28718368 ddixon@uchs.org Dawn Dixon Upper Chesapeake Medical Center
39621678 sharrison@uchs.org Susan Harrison Upper Chesapeake Medical Center
28718472 cricci@uchs.org Christopher Ricci Upper Chesapeake Medical Center
28718496 swalker@uchs.org Shannon Walker Upper Chesapeake Medical Center
39620819 rose.brown3@va.gov Rose Brown VA Maryland Health Care System


